

MAT SUIT No. 04 / 2021
Reg. No. 04 / 2021

Order No. 18 Dtd. 18.04.2022

The suit is posted for report from mediator. Both sides file hazira through their Ld. Advocates. It appears from the letter of SDLSC, Bishnupur that mediation report is not received till today.

In view of such facts and circumstances, the suit is adjourned and posted on 16.05.2022 for mediation report and further order.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura